OP \$90.00 5725131

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM593898

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Chemical Financial Corporation		08/01/2019	Corporation: MICHIGAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TCF Financial Corporation	
Street Address:	200 LAKE STREET EAST	
City:	Wayzata	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55391	
Entity Type:	Corporation: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5725131	A BETTER BANKING FORMULA
Registration Number:	5170808	С
Registration Number:	5318305	С

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6123329081

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6123325300

Email: mmorris@merchantgould.com

Correspondent Name: Scott W. Johnston Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2910

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	17737.00000001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott W Johnston
SIGNATURE:	/SWJ/
DATE SIGNED:	08/25/2020

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 007032 FRAME: 0885

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007032 FRAME: 0886

RECORDED: 08/25/2020